
2021099 EC Buffalo City ProKennex Mini 3
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051118

TSA051429

EP

BOR

[1] Brandon RIESEBERG

Connor  FORBES Walkover

3

4

TSA040634

TSA061531

BOR

BOR

Caleb BOUCHIER (Ret.)

Henco  FOURIE 6-4, 5-7, 6-6 (Ret.)

5

6

TSA062248

TSA051608

WP

BOR

[4] Louis  BIERMAN

Calvin  RICHARDSON Not Played

7

8

TSA840130

TSA061052

BOR

WP

THABO GWEGWANA 

Daniel KNOTT 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA021486

TSA051920

BOR

EP

Simanye  MAJEKE

Monde MAGIGABA 6-0, 6-1

11

12

TSA051554

TSA760054

BOR

BOR

James HORSLEY

Niel VAN PLETZEN 6-1, 6-4

13

14

TSA611027

TSA061037

BOR

BOR

Andrew  SOKOLICH

Joel  THORNE 6-4, 6-1

15

16

TSA971446

TSA050158

BOR

BOR

Tendai MIKIONI

[2] Nikhil NAIDOO 6-0, 6-0

[1] Brandon RIESEBERG

Henco  FOURIE

6-3, 6-0

A10

BYE

Daniel KNOTT

Simanye  MAJEKE

James HORSLEY

7-6(2), 6-4

Joel  THORNE

[2] Nikhil NAIDOO

6-0, 6-0

[1] Brandon RIESEBERG

Daniel KNOTT

6-0, 6-0

James HORSLEY

[2] Nikhil NAIDOO

6-1, 6-3

[1] Brandon RIESEBERG

[2] Nikhil NAIDOO

6-4, 7-6(3)

[2] Nikhil NAIDOO

Daniel KNOTT

James HORSLEY 6-2, 6-2

Position 3-4

Daniel KNOTT

C1

Henco  FOURIE

BYE

Simanye  MAJEKE

Joel  THORNE 6-2, 6-0

Henco  FOURIE

Simanye  MAJEKE

7-6(4), 6-4

Position 5-8

Simanye  MAJEKE

D1

BYE

Joel  THORNE

Position 7-8

Joel  THORNE

E1

BYE

Caleb BOUCHIER

E2

BYE

THABO GWEGWANA 

Monde MAGIGABA

Niel VAN PLETZEN 6-0, 6-1

Andrew  SOKOLICH

Tendai MIKIONI 6-2, 6-2

Caleb BOUCHIER

THABO GWEGWANA 

6-4, 1-6, 10-8

Niel VAN PLETZEN

Andrew  SOKOLICH

6-0, 6-0

Caleb BOUCHIER

Niel VAN PLETZEN

6-1, 6-4

Position 9-16

Niel VAN PLETZEN



THABO GWEGWANA 

Andrew  SOKOLICH 6-2, 6-2

Position 11-12

THABO GWEGWANA 

G1

BYE

BYE

Monde MAGIGABA

Tendai MIKIONI 6-3, 6-1

G3

BYE

Tendai MIKIONI

Position 13-16

Tendai MIKIONI

H1

BYE

Monde MAGIGABA

Position 15-16

Monde MAGIGABA
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